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Date, Time, Place

Innovation Fund: ldea Fair

Wednesday, January 14™
3:30-5:00 p.m.

Alumni Memorial Union Ballrooms

NEH Fellowship Grant Workshop Series
Session 2

Tuesday, January 20™
11:00 — 12:00 p.m.

Raynor Library, Beaumier Suite A

NSF Career Grant Workshop Series
Session 1

January TBD

Milwaukee Public Schools Research

Tuesday, February 17t
3:00-4:00 p.m.
Room TBA

One Thing Led to Another

Co-Sponsored with the Manresa Project

To register, please contact
jennie.schatzman@marquette.edu or x8-7225

Wednesday, February 25
12:00-1:00 pm

Raynor Memorial Library
Beaumier Suite A

Session 2

NEH Fellowship Grant Workshop Series February TBD
Session 3
NSF Career Grant Workshop Series February TBD

American Heart Association Workshop

Wednesday, March 4"
1:30-2:30pm

Raynor Memorial Libraries
Beaumier Suite C

NSF Career Grant Workshop Series
Session 3

March TBD

NSF Career Grant Workshop Series
Session 4

Late March TBD

One Thing Led to Another

Co-Sponsored with the Manresa Project

To register, please contact
jennie.schatzman@marquette.edu or x8-7225

Tuesday, March 31%
12:00-1:00 pm

Raynor Memorial Library
Beaumier Suite C

Finding Funding for Health, Sciences, and
Engineering Projects

Limited space is available. To register, please contact
jennie.schatzman@marquette.edu or x8-7225

Wednesday, April 1st
10:00 — 12:00 p.m.
Raynor Library, 320A

Finding Funding for Humanities and Social Sciences
Projects

Limited space is available. To register, please contact
jennie.schatzman@marquette.edu or x8-7225

Thursday, April 2™
10:00 — 12:00 p.m.
Raynor Library, 320A
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Faculty Fulbright Brown Bag Lunch Wednesday, April 8"
Limited space is available. To register, please contact 12:00 - 1:00 p.m.
jennie.schatzman@marquette.edu or x8-7225 Raynor Library, Beaumier Suite A
Law School Annual NIES Lecture Thursday, April 16%
4:30 PM
Eckstein Hall
NSF Career Grant Workshop Series April TBD
Session 5
NEH Fellowship Grant Workshop Series May TBD
Session 4

Other important dates to note:

Martin Luther King Jr. Day (University Closed)
Monday, January 19™

Mission Week 2013
Monday, February 1st — Friday, February 61

Marquette University Spring Break
Monday, March 8" — Friday, March 15®

Easter (University Closed Friday, April 3')
April 2" — April 6%

Marquette University Classes End
Saturday, May 2"

Marquette University Finals End
Saturday, May 9™

Memorial Day (University Closed)
Monday, May 25%

Independence Day (University Closed)
Friday, July 3"



